
Purse Breakdown:2019 Oasis Championship 
Total Purse:$1,700,000.00 

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied 
1 15.0% 255,000.00 202,300.00 175,666.67 157,250.00 142,120.00 129,766.67 119,971.43 111,775.00 104,644.44 98,600.00 
2 8.8% 149,600.00 136,000.00 124,666.67 113,900.00 104,720.00 97,466.67 91,314.29 85,850.00 81,222.22 77,180.00 
3 7.2% 122,400.00 112,200.00 102,000.00 93,500.00 87,040.00 81,600.00 76,742.86 72,675.00 69,133.33 65,960.00 
4 6.0% 102,000.00 91,800.00 83,866.67 78,200.00 73,440.00 69,133.33 65,571.43 62,475.00 59,688.89 57,120.00 
5 4.8% 81,600.00 74,800.00 70,266.67 66,300.00 62,560.00 59,500.00 56,828.57 54,400.00 52,133.33 50,150.00 
6 4.0% 68,000.00 64,600.00 61,200.00 57,800.00 55,080.00 52,700.00 50,514.29 48,450.00 46,655.56 45,050.00 
7 3.6% 61,200.00 57,800.00 54,400.00 51,850.00 49,640.00 47,600.00 45,657.14 43,987.50 42,500.00 41,140.00 
8 3.2% 54,400.00 51,000.00 48,733.33 46,750.00 44,880.00 43,066.67 41,528.57 40,162.50 38,911.11 37,740.00 
9 2.8% 47,600.00 45,900.00 44,200.00 42,500.00 40,800.00 39,383.33 38,128.57 36,975.00 35,888.89 34,850.00 
10 2.6% 44,200.00 42,500.00 40,800.00 39,100.00 37,740.00 36,550.00 35,457.14 34,425.00 33,433.33 32,487.00 
11 2.4% 40,800.00 39,100.00 37,400.00 36,125.00 35,020.00 34,000.00 33,028.57 32,087.50 31,185.56 30,311.00 
12 2.2% 37,400.00 35,700.00 34,566.67 33,575.00 32,640.00 31,733.33 30,842.86 29,983.75 29,145.56 28,339.00 
13 2.0% 34,000.00 33,150.00 32,300.00 31,450.00 30,600.00 29,750.00 28,924.29 28,113.75 27,332.22 26,571.00 
14 1.9% 32,300.00 31,450.00 30,600.00 29,750.00 28,900.00 28,078.33 27,272.86 26,498.75 25,745.56 25,041.00 
15 1.8% 30,600.00 29,750.00 28,900.00 28,050.00 27,234.00 26,435.00 25,670.00 24,926.25 24,234.44 23,596.00 
16 1.7% 28,900.00 28,050.00 27,200.00 26,392.50 25,602.00 24,848.33 24,115.71 23,438.75 22,817.78 22,236.00 
17 1.6% 27,200.00 26,350.00 25,556.67 24,777.50 24,038.00 23,318.33 22,658.57 22,057.50 21,495.56 20,961.00 
18 1.5% 25,500.00 24,735.00 23,970.00 23,247.50 22,542.00 21,901.67 21,322.86 20,782.50 20,267.78 19,788.00 
19 1.41% 23,970.00 23,205.00 22,496.67 21,802.50 21,182.00 20,626.67 20,108.57 19,613.75 19,153.33 18,717.00 
20 1.32% 22,440.00 21,760.00 21,080.00 20,485.00 19,958.00 19,465.00 18,991.43 18,551.25 18,133.33 17,731.00 
21 1.24% 21,080.00 20,400.00 19,833.33 19,337.50 18,870.00 18,416.67 17,995.71 17,595.00 17,207.78 16,830.00 
22 1.16% 19,720.00 19,210.00 18,756.67 18,317.50 17,884.00 17,481.67 17,097.14 16,723.75 16,357.78 15,997.00 
23 1.1% 18,700.00 18,275.00 17,850.00 17,425.00 17,034.00 16,660.00 16,295.71 15,937.50 15,583.33 15,249.00 
24 1.05% 17,850.00 17,425.00 17,000.00 16,617.50 16,252.00 15,895.00 15,542.86 15,193.75 14,865.56 14,552.00 
25 1.0% 17,000.00 16,575.00 16,206.67 15,852.50 15,504.00 15,158.33 14,814.29 14,492.50 14,185.56 13,889.00 
26 .95% 16,150.00 15,810.00 15,470.00 15,130.00 14,790.00 14,450.00 14,134.29 13,833.75 13,543.33 13,260.00 
27 .91% 15,470.00 15,130.00 14,790.00 14,450.00 14,110.00 13,798.33 13,502.86 13,217.50 12,938.89 12,665.00 
28 .87% 14,790.00 14,450.00 14,110.00 13,770.00 13,464.00 13,175.00 12,895.71 12,622.50 12,353.33 12,087.00 
29 .83% 14,110.00 13,770.00 13,430.00 13,132.50 12,852.00 12,580.00 12,312.86 12,048.75 11,786.67 11,543.00 
30 .79% 13,430.00 13,090.00 12,806.67 12,537.50 12,274.00 12,013.33 11,754.29 11,496.25 11,257.78 11,033.00 
31 .75% 12,750.00 12,495.00 12,240.00 11,985.00 11,730.00 11,475.00 11,220.00 10,986.25 10,766.67 10,557.00 
32 .72% 12,240.00 11,985.00 11,730.00 11,475.00 11,220.00 10,965.00 10,734.29 10,518.75 10,313.33 10,115.00 
33 .69% 11,730.00 11,475.00 11,220.00 10,965.00 10,710.00 10,483.33 10,272.86 10,072.50 9,878.89 9,690.00 
34 .66% 11,220.00 10,965.00 10,710.00 10,455.00 10,234.00 10,030.00 9,835.71 9,647.50 9,463.33 9,282.00 
35 .63% 10,710.00 10,455.00 10,200.00 9,987.50 9,792.00 9,605.00 9,422.86 9,243.75 9,066.67 8,891.00 
36 .6% 10,200.00 9,945.00 9,746.67 9,562.50 9,384.00 9,208.33 9,034.29 8,861.25 8,688.89 8,517.00 
37 .57% 9,690.00 9,520.00 9,350.00 9,180.00 9,010.00 8,840.00 8,670.00 8,500.00 8,330.00 8,160.00 
38 .55% 9,350.00 9,180.00 9,010.00 8,840.00 8,670.00 8,500.00 8,330.00 8,160.00 7,990.00 7,820.00 
39 .53% 9,010.00 8,840.00 8,670.00 8,500.00 8,330.00 8,160.00 7,990.00 7,820.00 7,650.00 7,480.00 
40 .51% 8,670.00 8,500.00 8,330.00 8,160.00 7,990.00 7,820.00 7,650.00 7,480.00 7,310.00 7,140.00 
41 .49% 8,330.00 8,160.00 7,990.00 7,820.00 7,650.00 7,480.00 7,310.00 7,140.00 6,970.00 6,800.00 
42 .47% 7,990.00 7,820.00 7,650.00 7,480.00 7,310.00 7,140.00 6,970.00 6,800.00 6,630.00 6,460.00 
43 .45% 7,650.00 7,480.00 7,310.00 7,140.00 6,970.00 6,800.00 6,630.00 6,460.00 6,290.00 6,120.00 
44 .43% 7,310.00 7,140.00 6,970.00 6,800.00 6,630.00 6,460.00 6,290.00 6,120.00 5,950.00 5,780.00 
45 .41% 6,970.00 6,800.00 6,630.00 6,460.00 6,290.00 6,120.00 5,950.00 5,780.00 5,610.00 5,457.00 
46 .39% 6,630.00 6,460.00 6,290.00 6,120.00 5,950.00 5,780.00 5,610.00 5,440.00 5,288.89 5,151.00 
47 .37% 6,290.00 6,120.00 5,950.00 5,780.00 5,610.00 5,440.00 5,270.00 5,121.25 4,986.67 4,862.00 



48 .35% 5,950.00 5,780.00 5,610.00 5,440.00 5,270.00 5,100.00 4,954.29 4,823.75 4,703.33 4,590.00 
49 .33% 5,610.00 5,440.00 5,270.00 5,100.00 4,930.00 4,788.33 4,662.86 4,547.50 4,438.89 4,335.00 
50 .31% 5,270.00 5,100.00 4,930.00 4,760.00 4,624.00 4,505.00 4,395.71 4,292.50 4,193.33 4,097.00 
51 .29% 4,930.00 4,760.00 4,590.00 4,462.50 4,352.00 4,250.00 4,152.86 4,058.75 3,966.67 3,876.00 
52 .27% 4,590.00 4,420.00 4,306.67 4,207.50 4,114.00 4,023.33 3,934.29 3,846.25 3,758.89 3,672.00 
53 .25% 4,250.00 4,165.00 4,080.00 3,995.00 3,910.00 3,825.00 3,740.00 3,655.00 3,570.00 3,485.00 
54 .24% 4,080.00 3,995.00 3,910.00 3,825.00 3,740.00 3,655.00 3,570.00 3,485.00 3,400.00 3,315.00 
55 .23% 3,910.00 3,825.00 3,740.00 3,655.00 3,570.00 3,485.00 3,400.00 3,315.00 3,230.00 3,145.00 
56 .22% 3,740.00 3,655.00 3,570.00 3,485.00 3,400.00 3,315.00 3,230.00 3,145.00 3,060.00 2,975.00 
57 .21% 3,570.00 3,485.00 3,400.00 3,315.00 3,230.00 3,145.00 3,060.00 2,975.00 2,890.00 2,805.00 
58 .2% 3,400.00 3,315.00 3,230.00 3,145.00 3,060.00 2,975.00 2,890.00 2,805.00 2,720.00 2,635.00 
59 .19% 3,230.00 3,145.00 3,060.00 2,975.00 2,890.00 2,805.00 2,720.00 2,635.00 2,550.00 2,465.00 
60 .18% 3,060.00 2,975.00 2,890.00 2,805.00 2,720.00 2,635.00 2,550.00 2,465.00 2,380.00 2,301.80 
61 .17% 2,890.00 2,805.00 2,720.00 2,635.00 2,550.00 2,465.00 2,380.00 2,295.00 2,217.56 2,145.40 
62 .16% 2,720.00 2,635.00 2,550.00 2,465.00 2,380.00 2,295.00 2,210.00 2,133.50 2,062.67 1,995.80 
63 .15% 2,550.00 2,465.00 2,380.00 2,295.00 2,210.00 2,125.00 2,049.71 1,980.50 1,915.33 1,853.00 
64 .14% 2,380.00 2,295.00 2,210.00 2,125.00 2,040.00 1,966.33 1,899.14 1,836.00 1,775.56 1,717.00 
65 .13% 2,210.00 2,125.00 2,040.00 1,955.00 1,883.60 1,819.00 1,758.29 1,700.00 1,643.33 1,591.20 
66 .12% 2,040.00 1,955.00 1,870.00 1,802.00 1,740.80 1,683.00 1,627.14 1,572.50 1,522.44 1,475.60 
67 .11% 1,870.00 1,785.00 1,722.67 1,666.00 1,611.60 1,558.33 1,505.71 1,457.75 1,412.89 1,370.20 
68 .1% 1,700.00 1,649.00 1,598.00 1,547.00 1,496.00 1,445.00 1,398.86 1,355.75 1,314.67 1,275.00 
69 .094% 1,598.00 1,547.00 1,496.00 1,445.00 1,394.00 1,348.67 1,306.57 1,266.50 1,227.78 1,190.00 
70 .088% 1,496.00 1,445.00 1,394.00 1,343.00 1,298.80 1,258.00 1,219.14 1,181.50 1,144.67 1,108.40 
71 .082% 1,394.00 1,343.00 1,292.00 1,249.50 1,210.40 1,173.00 1,136.57 1,100.75 1,065.33 1,031.90 
72 .076% 1,292.00 1,241.00 1,201.33 1,164.50 1,128.80 1,093.67 1,058.86 1,024.25 991.67 962.20 
73 .07% 1,190.00 1,156.00 1,122.00 1,088.00 1,054.00 1,020.00 986.00 954.13 925.56 899.30 
74 .066% 1,122.00 1,088.00 1,054.00 1,020.00 986.00 952.00 920.43 892.50 867.00   
75 .062% 1,054.00 1,020.00 986.00 952.00 918.00 886.83 859.71 835.13     
76 .058% 986.00 952.00 918.00 884.00 853.40 827.33 803.86       
77 .054% 918.00 884.00 850.00 820.25 795.60 773.50         
78 .05% 850.00 816.00 787.67 765.00 744.60           

Total   1,700,000.00                   
79 .046% 782.00 756.50 736.67 718.25             
80 .043% 731.00 714.00 697.00               
81 .041% 697.00 680.00                 
82 .039% 663.00                   

 


